G

Name

Gwen Murphy
Makenzie Robinson
Jaydin Corbin
Sonja Gospos
Trinity Freeman
Haylee Brotherton
Sarah Quach
Kylee Aldridge
Carlota Kuehne
Vicky Rodenbaugh
Ashley Palfrey
Maddie Harris

Basketball

Height
5'5"
58"
58"
5'5"
5'4"
5'6"
5'5"
57"
58"
5'5"
58"
57"

GRANITE FALLS TIGERS
2020 Junior Varsity Girls

Year
9
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
9

Head Coach
Dave Kaupp

Assistants
Amanda Morris

Athletic Trainer
Tyran Jones

Band Director
Schyler Williams

Cheer Advisor

Wendy Beach
Dawn Munn

Cheerleaders

Shyann Albin
Holly Beach-Captain
Abigail Mayer
Jessica McLaughlin
Leah Miller
Kayla Munn-Captain
Kaitlynn Walker

Superintendent
Dr. Josh Middleton

Principal
Kevin Davis

Athletic Director
Joey Johnson

Athletic Secretary
Porscha Lachapelle




